CW ENERJİ
DOUBLE GLASS
High Conversion Efficiency
High panel efficiency to guarantee high power output
Self-Cleaning And Anti-Reflection Glass
Coating glass for self-cleaning reduces surface dust
Excellent Durability

ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018
Photo
voltaics
IEC 61
215
IEC 61730
Linear Performance Warranty From CWT
Standard Two-Phase Warranty
12 30
30 Years Performance Warranty 12 Years Product Warranty
CWT
SOLAR
PANEL
Twice EVA Laminated Double Glass
BIFACIAL PERC MONOCRYSTALLINE 144PMB10
CWT550-144PMB10 550 Wp
CWT545-144PMB10 545 Wp
CWT540-144PMB10 540 Wp
CWT535-144PMB10 535 Wp
CWT530-144PMB10 530 Wp
®
182x91
144 (24x6)